A97000001047

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300322245913

12/27/18--01005--024 **61.25

RECFIVED
DEC 2 6 2018

2018 DEC 26 PM 12: 46
SECRETARY OF STATE

C. GOLDEN

JAN 2 3 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration	Section		
Division of Corporat	tions		
ROADW SUBJECT:	'AY REAUTY LIMITEI		
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)		annership)	
The enclosed Certific Please return all corr PAUL A. BRULE, ESQ		nd fee(s) are submitted for ing this matter to:	filing.
	(Contac	rt Person)	·
WALSH, BRULE & NA	NULT		
	(Firm)	Company)	
1334 MENDON ROAD			
	(Add	108)	
CUMBERLAND, RHO	DE ISLAND 02864		
	(City, State a	nd Zip Cede)	
For further informati	on concerning this n	natter, please call:	
PAUL A. BRULE, ESQ		401 334-45 at ()	
(Name of	Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytin	ne Telephone Numberi
Enclosed is a check (for the following am	ount:	
S52.50 Filing Fee	S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	S113.75 Filing Fee. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	TREET ADDRESS:		DDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section	
Division of Corporations Hifton Building		Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327	
661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



Walsh, Brule Nault, P.C.

December 19, 2018

John T. Walsh, Jr.* Paul A. Brule* Andrew G. Nault* Peter A. Hamley T

*Also Admitted to Practice in Massachusetts

TAIso Admitted to practice in Connection & Massachusens Registration Section
Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327

Re:

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Roadway Realty Limited Partnership Document Number: P97000041743

To Whom It May Concern:

We represent the above captioned. Our client is dissolving the above partnership in Florida and has converted it to a Rhode Island partnership. Therefore, enclosed for filing please find a Cover Letter, a Certificate of Dissolution and a check in the amount of \$61.25, all as regarding the above captioned. Please note that we are requesting this partnership to be dissolved by year end. Please review the enclosed and contact us with any questions or if you need any additional information. In any event, once the partnership has been dissolved, please send us confirmation of the same. I have enclosed a stamped, self-addressed envelope for your convenience. In any event, we thank you for your assistance and look forward to hearing from you.

Sincerely,

Paul A. Brůle

Enclosure



January 8, 2019

PAUL A. BRULE, ESQUIRE 1334 MENDON ROAD CUMBERLAND, RI 02864

SUBJECT: ROADWAY REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A97000001047

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name on the application must match the document number listed; our records reflects ROADWAY REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP with the document number of A97000001047.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 419A00000511

1/15/19 re-mailed Mank ye

MECE 2019 JAH 18 SECHIAN

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

ROADWAY REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CERTII	FICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR NERSHIP r Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
ROADWAY REALTY LIMITED PART.	NERSHIP
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership o	r Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
	n 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited ed partnership, whose certificate was filed with the 6/1997, assigned Florida
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (3	State why partnership is submitting dissolution)
We are dissolving the partnership in Flori	da and converting it to Rhode Island.
<u> </u>	
SECOND: A Notice of Dissol (Check box if a	
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	e date of filing: <u>December 31, 2016</u> Than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Fl s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements. This is the on the Department of State's records.
	erson appointed pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:
BC Dabit J. Dinte	CORP-, G.P.
Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75